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Prova 18 Masc., 100m Costas Absolutos
10.6.16 - 18:07 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 59.97 Diogo Gomes Sousa CNCVG Coimbra 2010
Rec Regional Juv A 58.61 Diogo Gomes Sousa CNCVG Coimbra 2011
Rec Regional Jun 1 57.17 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Prague (CZE) 2009
Rec Regional Jun 2 57.09 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Coimbra 2010
Rec Regional Sen 55.42 Pedro Diogo Oliveira ESJB Coimbra 2015
Rec Regional Absoluto 55.42 Pedro Diogo Oliveira ESJB Coimbra 2015
Rec Nacional Absoluto 55.42 Pedro Diogo Oliveira ESJB Coimbra 2015

Pontos: FINA 2015

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

Absolutos

1. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 Individual ANL 1:06.00 1:01.63 598
2. Diogo Alexandre Araujo 01 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 1:05.39 1:04.32 526
3. Luis Filipe Fonseca 97 Sporting 1:02.79 1:05.46 499
4. Tomas Afonso Graca 01 Benfica 1:05.67 1:06.32 480
5. Filipe Alexandre Silva 99 União Piedense 1:05.01 1:06.63 473
6. Miguel Henriques Marques 00 União Piedense 1:04.88 1:07.27 460
7. Renato Barros Frischknecht 01 Alges 1:06.95 1:07.34 458
8. Daniel Alexandre Filipe 00 Nacional Natação 1:05.19 1:07.60 453
9. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 União Piedense 1:06.89 1:07.90 447

10. Carlos Miguel Pinto 97 Naval Setubalense 1:05.49 1:07.97 446
11. Filipe Sebastiao Silva 96 Gesloures 1:04.78 1:07.98 446
12. Edgar Filpe Santos 01 Individual ANL 1:06.52 1:08.34 439
13. Francisco Martins Pedro 01 Gesloures 1:06.15 1:08.60 434
14. Andre Rafael Marinho 93 União Piedense 1:06.00 1:08.64 433
15. Luis Maria Rosa 91 Individual ANL 1:05.46 1:09.11 424
16. Pedro Miguel Serrao 00 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:09.26 1:09.71 413
17. Diogo Puidival Marques 00 Desporto Setúbal 1:09.72 1:11.25 387
18. Pedro Henrique Matos 99 União Piedense 1:10.00 1:11.46 383
19. Joao Batista Silva 01 Palmela Desporto 1:09.62 1:11.56 382
20. Henrique Rasteiro Luis 01 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:10.67 1:12.41 369
21. Bernardo Antunes Augusto 00 Individual ANL 1:10.65 1:12.91 361
22. Joao Esteves Padrela 99 Belenenses 1:14.97 1:13.06 359
23. Joao Luis Moita 01 Belenenses 1:14.31 1:14.13 343
24. Tiago Henriques Matias 01 Gesloures 1:10.19 1:14.39 340
25. Joao Francisco Duarte 96 Individual ANL 1:10.00 1:14.43 339
26. Pedro Mendes Ferreira 01 Belenenses 1:13.96 1:14.50 338
27. Guilherme Maria Matos 00 Belenenses 1:14.15 1:15.67 323
28. Andre Dias Pinheiro 01 Sporting 1:17.09 1:16.42 313
29. Rafael Golçalves Sousa 99 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:16.14 1:21.60 257

DNS Diogo André Pinheiro 97 União Piedense 1:04.43

Juvenis B

1. Diogo Alexandre Araujo 01 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 1:05.39 1:04.32 526
2. Tomas Afonso Graca 01 Benfica 1:05.67 1:06.32 480
3. Renato Barros Frischknecht 01 Alges 1:06.95 1:07.34 458
4. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 União Piedense 1:06.89 1:07.90 447
5. Edgar Filpe Santos 01 Individual ANL 1:06.52 1:08.34 439
6. Francisco Martins Pedro 01 Gesloures 1:06.15 1:08.60 434
7. Joao Batista Silva 01 Palmela Desporto 1:09.62 1:11.56 382
8. Henrique Rasteiro Luis 01 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:10.67 1:12.41 369
9. Joao Luis Moita 01 Belenenses 1:14.31 1:14.13 343

10. Tiago Henriques Matias 01 Gesloures 1:10.19 1:14.39 340
11. Pedro Mendes Ferreira 01 Belenenses 1:13.96 1:14.50 338
12. Andre Dias Pinheiro 01 Sporting 1:17.09 1:16.42 313
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Prova 18, Masc., 100m Costas

Juvenis A

1. Miguel Henriques Marques 00 União Piedense 1:04.88 1:07.27 460
2. Daniel Alexandre Filipe 00 Nacional Natação 1:05.19 1:07.60 453
3. Pedro Miguel Serrao 00 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:09.26 1:09.71 413
4. Diogo Puidival Marques 00 Desporto Setúbal 1:09.72 1:11.25 387
5. Bernardo Antunes Augusto 00 Individual ANL 1:10.65 1:12.91 361
6. Guilherme Maria Matos 00 Belenenses 1:14.15 1:15.67 323

Juniores

1. Filipe Alexandre Silva 99 União Piedense 1:05.01 1:06.63 473
2. Pedro Henrique Matos 99 União Piedense 1:10.00 1:11.46 383
3. Joao Esteves Padrela 99 Belenenses 1:14.97 1:13.06 359
4. Rafael Golçalves Sousa 99 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:16.14 1:21.60 257

Seniores

1. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 Individual ANL 1:06.00 1:01.63 598
2. Luis Filipe Fonseca 97 Sporting 1:02.79 1:05.46 499
3. Carlos Miguel Pinto 97 Naval Setubalense 1:05.49 1:07.97 446
4. Filipe Sebastiao Silva 96 Gesloures 1:04.78 1:07.98 446
5. Andre Rafael Marinho 93 União Piedense 1:06.00 1:08.64 433
6. Luis Maria Rosa 91 Individual ANL 1:05.46 1:09.11 424
7. Joao Francisco Duarte 96 Individual ANL 1:10.00 1:14.43 339

DNS Diogo André Pinheiro 97 União Piedense 1:04.43
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